000231120

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	me)
(Dx	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

NOV 0 9 2017

T. SCOTT



100305320621

11/08/17--01011--009 **160.00



Harry E. Criswell, III 3045 Fort Charles Drive Naples, Florida 34105

November 3, 2017

Via Federal Express

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Performance Real Estate Investment, LLC

Madam Clerk:

Enclosed for filing are the Articles of Organization for the formation of Performance Real Estate Investment, LLC, as well as a check in the amount of \$160.00 for the requisite filing fee.

Upon receipt, please advice if anything further is required.

Very truly yours,

1. E. Cuierle

Harry E. Criswell, III

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	vew Flung Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	Performance Real Estate Investm	ent, LLC	
	T:Name of	f Limited Liab	ility Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:
	Harry E. Criwell, III		
		Name o	f Person
	3045 Fort Charles Drive	Firm/C	ompany
		Add	ress
	Naples, Florida 34105		
	hcriswell@criswellauto.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future	annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:	
	Harry E. Criswell, III	240	372-9362
	Name of Person	· 	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertif	00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	state Investment, LLC		
(Must con	tain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal offi	ice of the Limited I	.iability Company is:
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3045 Fort Charles D	rive	3045	Fort Charles Drive
Naples, Florida 3416 ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent	s, Florida 34105 's Signature: ou must designate an individu
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a	Registered Agent. Y egistered Agent. Y) gent are:	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Harry E. Criswell, III	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y) gent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individu
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Harry E. Criswell, III	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y) gent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individu

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

17 HOV -8 AH 9: 1'6

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Harry E. Criswell, III
	3045 Fort Charles Drive
	Naples, Florida 34105
	
	
Use attachment if necessary)	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of fi	iling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five husiness days prior to or 9
ctive date is listed, the date must be specific filing.) the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of Si	c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
Signature of a member This document is executed in I am aware that any false info	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no tate's records. er or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In accordance with section a document to the Department of State
stive date is listed, the date must be specific filing.) the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of St. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a member of the document is executed in I am aware that any false info	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no tate's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tate's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tate's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tate's records.
tive date is listed, the date must be specifications.) the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of St. VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of the document is executed in I am aware that any false info	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no tate's records. er or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b) accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b).

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)